Institute for Development of Freedom of Information (IDFI)
(Chair Organization of the Consultative Group)

Giorgi Kldiashvili g.kldiashvili@idfi.ge
Levan Avalishvili Lavalishvili@idfi.ge
Magda Gugava m.gugava@idfi.ge
Davit Maisuradze d.maisuradze@idfi.ge

Georgian Young Lawyers’ Association (GYLA)

Nanuka Kruashvili nkruashvili@gyla.ge

Giorgi Alaverdashvili galaverdashvili@gyla.ge

German Agency for International Cooperation (GIZ)

Tamar Zodelava ‘ tamar.zodelava@giz.de

Good Governance Initiative (GGI)

Irina Arabidze iarabidze@ggi.ge

Levan Samadashvili Isamadashvili@ggi.ge

Mariam Lazishvili mlazishvili@ggi.ge

Transparency International Georgia

Lika Sajaia lika.sajaia@transparency.ge
Tamuna Tatunashvili tamar.tatanashvili@transparency.ge
Giorgi Oniani giorgi.oniani@transparency.ge
Civil Society Institute (CSI)

Vazha Salamadze vazha@civilin.org

Levan Paniashvili levani@civilin.org

United Nations Development Programme (UNDP)

Grigo Bregadze gigi.bregadze@undp.org

Giorgi Bobghiashvili Giorgi.bobghiashvili@undp.org
European Commission Delegation to Georgia (EEAS)

Daniel Rackowski daniel.rackowski@eeas.europa.eu
Colombe De Mercey Colombe.DE-MERCEY @eeas.europa.eu
Hendrikus van Boxmeer hendrikus.vanboxmeer@sofreco.biz

Global Compact Network Georgia

Salome Zurabishvili Salome@cida.ge

Lana Chkhartisvhili Lana@cida.ge

United States Agency for International Development (USAID)
Lina Panteleeva ‘ Ipanteleeva@usaid.gov
National Democratic Institute (NDI)

Alan Gillam agillam@ndi.org

Ana Amiranashvili aamiranashvili@ndi.org
Keta Goletiani kgoletiani@ndi.org

Teona Kupunia tkupunia@ndi.org
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Public Defender of Georgia

Tatuli Todua ‘ ttodua@ombudsman.ge

Georgian Center for Strategy and Development (GCSD)

Giorgi Gvedashvili ‘ g.gvedashvili@gcsd.org.ge
Americhan Chamber of Commerce (AmCham)
Lina Jikia lLjikia@amcham.ge

amcham@amcham.ge

Democracy Index - Georgia

Ekaterine Tsimakuridze ‘ democracyindexgeorgia@gmail.com
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